
8.45 Sunday evening talk
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.20 Station notices
9.22 E.1.A.R. Symphony Orch-estra,
"prince Igor" Overture (Boro-din, orch. Glazounoyv)
9.30 "Stagecraft," by GraceJanisch. Comedy of the th2atrein New Zealand by a New Zea-land writer (NBS production)
9,53-10.0 Walter Klische Orch-
estra,
"Clad in Lace and Silk’ (Siede)
11. 0 LONDON KEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

6. Op.m. Recordings
8.15 "John Halifax, Gentleman"
8.30 Operatic programme
10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 "With the Boys Overseas":
Greetings from N.Z, Forces inthe Middle East and Pacific
Islands
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Mendelssohn’s Music
411. O Music for Everyman
12. O Band of ist Battalion Scots
Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1,15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)

|2.0 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra
2.30 Music of the Seasons
3. 0 Concerto (Ravel) by Mar-
guerite Long (piano) and Sym-
phony Orchestra
3.20 Famous Artist: Foster Rich-/ardson (bass)
-35-4.0 "Everybody’s Scrap-book"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Selected Recordings
7. 0 Roman Catholic Service: St.
Mary’s Basilica (Father. J.
Murphy)
a
Fe
Gleanings from Far and

8.165 Station notices
"Paul Clifford"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "Death in the Hand" (BBG
programme)
9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

\,72(D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

8. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies
10.15 Littl Chapel of Good
Cheer
10,45 Light and Bright
11. 0 Favourites in Rhythm41.30 Music of the "Masters
12, 0 Close down

| Sunday, February 13
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8.0 Around the Bandstand
(BBC production)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Cho
10.15 Melod ee11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song12. 0 Listener’s Request session1.15 p.m. London News
3. 0 The Fred Allen Show3.30 Music and the Story(Pauline Rodgers)4.45 Diggers’ session (RodTalbot)6.30 Storytime with Brian
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Fighters for Freedom: Sam-
uel Comfers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 News from America
8.46 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newsat Religion for Monday Morn-ng
98. 0 Uncle Tom and the Tledren’s Choira The Band sessionMelody Round-u
10.30 Friendly Road rvice of
Song
411. 0 Cheerful Tunes

44.30 The Morning Star: Reginald_ Dixon
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. Q@ Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Town
Tryer, by Frank Graham
4.45 Session for the Blind
People5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 National Barn Dance
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:
Paddy Finucane8.0 News from America
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 Hour of Charm
70. O Something for Everyone
.30 Slumber session1.0 London News

Sa) Ceeroatace
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom's Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session

‘0
0 Hospital session
Melody Round-up

11. 0 Friendly Road, Service of
Song:
11.45 Sports session (The Toff12. 0 Luncheon Request sessi
(Chiv)
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: We, the
People (Ransom Sherman)4.45 Family Favourites
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Barn Dance
7.30 Fighters for Freedom: Muirof Huntershill
8. 0 News from America
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Fibber McGee and Molly
9.465 Variety ;

10.80 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

[4ZB 0°"...
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Julian Lee Presents
2.15 Yarns for Yanks: Racer by
Revenge, told by Frank Graham
3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.45 We Discuss Books ;

7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show7.30 Fighters for Freedom: Wat
Tyler8. 0 News from America

|

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News
|

| PALMERSTON Nth.2ZA 1400 ke 214m.
0 am, Bright records
465 London News
OQ Medleys and Selections30 Hawaiian Harmony10. 0 Selected recordings10.15 Melody Round-up10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Requestsession
5. O p.m. Storytime with
Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
78 The Charlie MaCarthyhow7.80 U.S. Marine Band (last
broadcast)8. 0 News from America

|

8. & Lost Destroyer (BBC pro=duction
9.15 Fibber McGee and Molly

LISTENERS’ yr
pomp nar ~_Paid In advance at an OrderOffice: Twelve mon "9. six

months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and mayact be reprinted without permission,

8128
For BAKING "e
SEECESSFULofEdmondiencoeverytinisthenoperiencecBehindPowder of baking8fo,

is
Bakingo tuears Edmondsexactquan-over62UCtdce spdiate"

Lowondytity theTna
FACTOaUCTO;
Bokingproduct of T Ja Edmonds Ltd. makers ot

'rowdebEdmonds AcTO Cake Powder , Edmonds "Sure-to-Set" Jellies, Edmonds "Sure-to-PleaseJ Custard, and also of 3.3C.
Edmonds "Sure-to-Rise7 Baking Powdera 0

powder

BArng


